WINE LIST

METHODE TRADITIONNELLE
200ml
Deutz $18
Lindauer Brut Cuvee $14
Lindauer Enlighten
CHARDONNAY Glass
Kopiko Bay $9
Wither Hills $12
SAUVIGNON BLANC Glass
Kopiko Bay $9
Wither Hills Early Lights $9
Wither Hills $12
PINOT GRIS Glass
Kopiko Bay $9
Wither Hills Early Lights $9
Wither Hills $12
RED WINES Glass
Kopiko Bay Merlot $9
Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir $9
Tatachilla Partners Shiraz $9

Russian Jack Pinot Noir

$11

Bottle
$65
$36
$30

Bottle
$36
$46

Bottle
$36
$36
$46

Bottle
$36
$36
$46

Bottle
$36
$36
$36
$46

COCKTAILS

Compear
Kiwi Vodka, Amaretto, Apple &Pear Juice

Feijoa Crumble
Feijoa Vodka, Frangelico, Apple juice

Mexican Mule
Tequila, Ginger Beer, Bitters, Fresh Lime

ClassicIced Tea
Spiced Rum, Cointreau, Ginger Ale

Passionfruit Cosmo
The Classic Passionfruit Vodka, Cointreau,
Cranberry & Lime Juice

Choco-tini
The Classic Chocolate Vodka, Vanilla Vodka,
Butterscotch Schnapps & Milk

Please take your number to your table
Your drinks will be delivered shortly

(Sorry, we don’t do Long Island Iced Teas)

$14

$14

$15

$15

$16

$16



DRINKS LIST

TAP BEERS/CIDER
Macs Gold Lager

Mac’s 3 Wolves Pale Ale
Mac’s Green Beret IPA
Isaac Apple Cider

BOTTLED BEERS/CIDERS
Low Alcohol Beers

Other Bottled Beers

Mac’s Cider 568mls

Glass
$9.00
$9.00
$9.50
$9.00

(Apple, Cranberry & Ginger, Chilli & Lime)

Please refer to the bar for full range

HOUSE SPIRITS

Smirnoff Vodka, Gordons Gin
McKenna Bourbon, Grants Whiskey
See bar for full selection/prices

NON ALCOHOLIC
Soft Drinks & Fruit Juice
Karma Fruit Bombs
Karma Cola, Gingerella
Almighty Fruit Juices
Ginger Beer

Red Bull

Jug

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00

$7.50
$9.00
$14.00

$8.50

$4.50
$4.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$6.00

BAR SNACK MENU

Edamame Beans
Steamed in the shell & dusted with salt

Bowl of Hand-cut Chips

served with aioli sauce

Seasoned Potato Wedges
served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce

Deep Fried Chicken

snack sized bites served with mayo sauce

Tanuki’s Fresh Sushi
Mini Vegetarian

Spicy Tuna (Sashimi) Roll
Salmon & Avocado

Chorizo Pizza
Tomato, cheese and chorizo on
traditional home-made 12 inch base

Margherita Pizza
Tomato, cheese and basil on
traditional home-made 12 inch base

Please take your number to your table
Allow 20-30mins for food to be delivered

$7.50

$9

$11

$13

$9.50
$14
$14.50

$20

$20



