WINE LIST

METHODE TRADITION	Compear		
	200ml	Bottle	Kiwi Vodka, Amar
Deutz	\$18	\$65	
Lindauer Brut Cuvee	\$14	\$36	
Lindauer Enlighten		\$30	Feijoa Crumb
-			Feijoa Vodka, Fran
CHARDONNAY	Glass	Bottle	
Kopiko Bay	\$9	\$36	Mexican Mul
Wither Hills	\$12	\$46	Tequila, Ginger Be
SAUVIGNON BLANC	Glass	Bottle	Classic Iced T
Kopiko Bay	\$9	\$36	Spiced Rum, Cointi
Wither Hills Early Lights	\$ 9	\$36	Spicea Kam, coma
Wither Hills	\$12	\$46	
	7	7	Passionfruit (
PINOT GRIS	Glass	Bottle	The Classic Passion
Kopiko Bay	\$9	\$36	Cranberry & Lime .
Wither Hills Early Lights	\$9	\$36	
Wither Hills	\$3 \$12	\$46	Choco-tini
wither rims	ŢΙΖ	740	The Classic Chocol
			Butterscotch Schne
RED WINES	Glass	Bottle	Plagga taka yaur
Kopiko Bay Merlot	\$9	\$36	Please take your
Kopiko Bay Pinot Noir	\$9	\$36	Your drinks will b
Tatachilla Partners Shiraz	\$9	\$36	
Russian Jack Pinot Noir	\$11	\$46	(Sorry, we don't d

COCKTAILS

Compear Kiwi Vodka, Amaretto, Apple &Pear Juice	\$14
Feijoa Crumble Feijoa Vodka, Frangelico, Apple juice	\$14
Mexican Mule Tequila, Ginger Beer, Bitters, Fresh Lime	\$15
Classic Iced Tea Spiced Rum, Cointreau, Ginger Ale	\$15
Passionfruit Cosmo The Classic Passionfruit Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime Juice	\$16
Choco-tini The Classic Chocolate Vodka, Vanilla Vodka, Butterscotch Schnapps & Milk	\$16
Please take your number to your table Your drinks will be delivered shortly	
(Sorry, we don't do Long Island Iced Teas)	

DRINKS LIST

TAP BEERS/CIDER Macs Gold Lager Mac's 3 Wolves Pale Ale Mac's Green Beret IPA Isaac Apple Cider	Glass \$9.00 \$9.00 \$9.50 \$9.00	\$20.00 \$20.00
BOTTLED BEERS/CIDERS Low Alcohol Beers Other Bottled Beers Mac's Cider 568mls (Apple, Cranberry & Ginger, Chilli & Li Please refer to the bar for full range	me)	\$7.50 \$9.00 \$14.00
HOUSE SPIRITS Smirnoff Vodka, Gordons Gin McKenna Bourbon, Grants Whiskey See bar for full selection/prices		\$8.50
NON ALCOHOLIC Soft Drinks & Fruit Juice Karma Fruit Bombs Karma Cola, Gingerella Almighty Fruit Juices Ginger Beer Red Bull		\$4.50 \$4.50 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$6.00

BAR SNACK MENU

Edamame Beans Steamed in the shell & dusted with salt	\$7.50
Bowl of Hand-cut Chips served with aioli sauce	\$9
Seasoned Potato Wedges served with sour cream & sweet chilli sauce	\$11
Deep Fried Chicken snack sized bites served with mayo sauce	\$13
Tanuki's Fresh Sushi	
Mini Vegetarian	\$9.50
Spicy Tuna (Sashimi) Roll	\$14
Salmon & Avocado	\$14.50
Chorizo Pizza	\$20
Tomato, cheese and chorizo on	
traditional home-made 12 inch base	
Margherita Pizza	\$20
Tomato, cheese and basil on	
traditional home-made 12 inch base	
Please take your number to your table	

Allow 20-30mins for food to be delivered